
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080lll, {080112 & FAX No.,1080107

COII,ItIG ENDUNI

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.13/2024-25 DATED

08.07.2024 is re-scheduled as under:-

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earncst Money
iii) Proccssing Fee
iv)Tendcr Form Cost

Timc Limit
(in months)

I Supply of 214 Nos. Hand Held Metal Detectors
(HHMD) for Various Jails in Punjab State.

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs.l .40 Lacs
iii) Rs.2360/-
iv) Rs.l 770l-

03

1 Supply, Installation, Testing and
Commissioning of 63 Nos. Door Frame Metal
Detectors (DFMD) in Various Jails in Punjab
State.

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs.8.00 Lacs
iii) Rs.23601
iv) Rs.2360/-

3 Supply, lnstallation, Testing and
Commissioning of 30 Nos. Non Linear Junction
Detectors (NLJD) in Various Jails in Punjab
State.

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs.8.40 Lacs
iii) Rs.23601
iv) Rs.23601

03

4 Supply, Installation, Testing and
Commissioning of l3 nos. X-Ray Based
Baggage Scanners (Large) in Various Jails in
Punjab

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs.13.35 Lacs
iii) Rs.2360/-
iv) Rs.23601

05

5 Supply, Installation, Testing and
Commissioning of 30 nos. X-Ray Based
Baggage Scanners (Small) in Various Jails in
Punjab

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs.14.00 Lacs
iii) Rs.2360/-
iv) Rs.2360/-

05

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, pl

ttrv.eDroc.pu n iab.sov.i n

log on to

G
h

Period of Sale of Bid Docurnent Up to 10.09.2024 Time l0:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Subrnission 10.09.2024 Time I I :00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid I 1.09.2024 Time I 1:00 Hrs.

FOR I\IANAG G DII{E oR

Sr.
No

03

1


